0.00									
WELLER NO. 27	7	-		•					
圖 圖		FIR	ST INF	ORMA	TION RE	PORT	•		
TO NO	W.	*						21	\$5
Puras Inform	nation of a cu	ognizable cris	me reported	l under sec	ton 154 Ct P.	C. at PS.		us Tou	Dete (012.2)
1. Dist Envelo									
ii) Act				i	i) Act		Sections	्रिक बदा	echic by Act
3 a) General Diary	Reference	Sections			sv) Othera	223 & Sec			العمانية
b) Occurrence of (Offence: C-	w Madeet	N.da.	Deta A	2.10 - 2001	T- 1	Time		16.20 R.A.
c) Information rece	Bived Date	יו - אובמופא	21	Uzre _0;	6.12. 10.21			riv mo. to	_atheP.S.
4. Type of Information	on: Written	Com Write	n Typed	# W/R2		GD N	4		_ 21 111617. 3.
					a Wilcon	Ann	10 011	.H-# 1 D	be
5. Place of Occurrer b) Address A+ Ik	ie Premise	D of Karth	K Singh S	arder of vi	lage sard	a Porku	mnd, Ps. , A	solaramo	ow, Hota
Arn	in Anch	IND.T XO.	rda Gib	B	ייות שב סוול	60 0	7	. 01	
c) In case outside I	imit of the r	Dire Station	Thon the -		LINE ALME			BLOCK	
6. Complainant / Infe	onnant	الالالكان	, see une n	ur. 3			District		
a) Name: Smi. S	Wir VI	mar An	,						550.4
b) Father's / Husba	THE Name	Bana	nali to	φ.					
c) Date / Year of bir			- CAL		A1 41 -	land's	to all		
e) Address A.E.			· dans	VOM Phin	O) Natio	Share	Indian		Jan D
7. Details of known/s	Susperted!	Market See	ISOd with &	Unarticut-	NISS	EUCL,	Sibalan	mpm 2	nor=1mmlia.
(Altach separate s	theet if now	Pagany) -			1100-110	K Sinal	h Sandan	v.	-
The said	a nec	.) [[]		· ≤	DOTE A O	lay Sin	gh Savda	av.	
				~	illage - Ha	waa l	$0 \cdot K_{MM}$	i	
				t	24 - Bala	VOMMEN	w.		
				ړ	Hot = Im	nlia.			
8 Reserve for date	in								
8. Reasons for delay	errepolitio)	nd rue county	മനങ്ങ ഗിന്ത്ത	mant					
9 Defination of	£								

9 Principles of proportion and a first of	
	Socket (6A) & 03 NOO 6A Switch -01 NO. (2) 2 Core fre -
insulated Service cable (Color	w green & blue will hoxing device - 08 mir (Approx).
IV. lots value of properties strengmentined	3 141 (1410).
11. Inquestreport's D. Cesses, Ferry:	
12. FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheets, if	Complainant which hasbeen treated as FI.R. is - attached herewith.
	Officer-in-charge
3. Action taken: Since the above report reveal	/ Balarampur P.S. DistPurulla S total mission of offence(s) v/s 135(1)(6) d ≤ Sector (c) M.A.s. 125(1)(6) d Sector (c) M.S.s. 125(1)(6) d M.S.
***************************************	Balarampur P.S. DistPurulla s commission of offence(s) ws 135(1)(a) of Sleethic Hyaet-2003. Amended in 2007.
registered the case and look up the investig	/ Balarampur P.S. Dist. Purulla s commission of offence(s) wis 135(1)(a) of Sleethick ty Act 2003. Amended in 2007.
registered the case and look up the investig	/ Balarampur P.S. Dist. Purulla s commission of offence(s) wis 135(1)(a) of Sleethick ty Act 2003. Amended in 2007.
registered the case and took up the investigation/transferred to P.S. a Complainant/informant, admitted to be complainant/informant, admitted to be complained	Balarampur P.S. Dist. Purulla Signature of otherce(s) wis 135(1) (a) d Sleeth City Act 2003. Amended in 2007. Amended in 2007. The point of jurisdiction FIR read over to the complainant free of cost of point of jurisdiction and free of cost of point of jurisdiction. Support to the Complainant free of cost of point of jurisdiction and free of cost of point of jurisdiction. Support of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and free of cost of jurisdiction. Support of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction. Support of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction. Support of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction. Support of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction. Support of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction. Support of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction. Support of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction and point of jurisdiction. Support of jurisdiction and point of jurisdict
registered the case and look up the investigation/transferred to P. S. e Complainant/informant, advanted to be com	Balarampur P.S. Dist. Purulla Amended in 2007. Amended in 2007. Teaching to take up the complete and accept given to the Complete and free of cost Distriction. Fill read over the complete and accept given to the Complete and free of cost Distriction of the Citizen in Charles and P.S. Signature of the Officer in Charles and P.S.



WEST BENGAL STATE ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED

[A GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL ENTERPRISE]

OFFICE OF THE STATION MANAGER

BALARAMPUR CUSTOMER CARE CENTRE

BALARAMPUR—723143, PURULIA (W.B)

Website – www.wbsedcl.in, Corporate ID – U40109W820075GC113473

2 03252 − 244 − 423 Email: smbalarampur@wbsedcl.in

To, The Officer-in-Charge Balarampur Police Station Balarampur

Sub: Lodging F.I.R against Sri Kartik Sing Sardar, S/o. Lt. Hriday Sing Sardar for unauthorized use of Electricity by way of hooking u/s 135(i)(a) of Electricity Act 2003 (Amended in 2007).

Sir,

I Sri Sisir Kumar Das, S/O- Banamali Das, A.E & Station Manager of Balarampur CCC of WBSEDCL do hereby lodge complaint against Sri Kartik Sing Sardar, S/o. Lt. Hriday Sing Sardar resides at Vill – Darda, Po. Kurni, PS: Balarampur, Dist. Purulia to the effect that received an information, that the aforesaid accused person was committing theft of Electricity in his shop by way of direct hooking from the LTOH Line of WBSEDCL.

Acting upon such information on 08.12.2021 from 04.10 PM to 04.30 PM I, along with Sri Manab Kr. Maji, J.E. Gr-II, Sri Arindam Chatterjee, Sr. O.E Balarampur CCC and technical persons of our department inspected the premises of Sri Kartik Sing Sardar and held raid.

During raid and inspection it was detected that accused Sri Kartik Sing Sardar was using electricity dishonestly by making direct hooking from the nearby LTOH Line of WBSEDCL for running 6 No. 60 Watt Lamp, 1 No. 100 Watt Mixture Grinder & 1 No. 100 Watt Refrigerator having connected load 0.56 KW.

I prepared Inspection report in presence of the Accused and assessed the Load as 0.56 Kw. Details have been mentioned in the Inspection Report duly signed by the of the accused.

I directed Sri Sourav Banerjee, Supervisor of M/S Niharika Electric Works to disconnect the hooking line/ arrangement from our LTOH line. Accordingly he disconnected the aforesaid hooking line/arrangement from LTOH Line.

I prepared seizure list in presence of the accused & witnesses, details of seizure have been mentioned in the seizure list duly signed by the accused. A copy of the seizure list was handed over to the accused. The Local people gathered there witnessed the incident but refused to sign on the Seizure list and inspection report.

For this activity of theft the WBSEDCL has sustained huge financial loss in terms of revenue.

It is well evident that the above mentioned accused person has committed offence u/s 135(i)(a) of Electricity Act 2003 (Amended in 2007).

Kindly treat this complaint as FIR and take necessary action against the accused.

End:

Original Seizure List

2) Original Inspection Report

Produced seized articles

Received on 08/12/2021 ALand Strated Balavampur P.S. Case NO-115/2021 Att - 08/12/2021 M/S.135()-- (a) of Sleetricity Act-2003. Amendo in

-2007.

Snamle Kartalhan

Officer-In-charge Balaramput P.S. Dist.- Purulla Yours Faithfully

Sister Kumar Das

(Sisir Kumar Das)

A.E. & Station Manager
Balarampur C C C
W B S E D C L

Date of Birth: 02.02.1988 Mobile: 8900799443